Place
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16t
16t
18
19
20
21
22
23

Percin, Kyle
Gregor, Joe

Sell, Chuck/Don
Beaudoin, Michael
Beaudoin, Larry
Garbutt, Joey
Lim, Henry

Lim, Hong

Page, Steven
Percin, Kelly
Peplinski, Jimmy
Percin, Kevin F
Wasaya, Hanneh
Hoerr, Mike
Cassar, Chuck
Olweean, Karen
Page, Fred
Glimps, Tiana
Miller, Jake
Cassar, Chris
Wright, Dawin
Percin, Tom

Percin, Frank

Name Last,First

Standings Wk-5 14gm

Total
Points

88
86
86
85
84
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75

As of 10/14/2020 at 2:07 AM (Week 6 - All Games Complete)

Possible
Points

88
86
86
85
84
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75

Points Gauge

88
86
86
85
84
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75

Win-Loss

9-5
11-3
12-2
9-5
11-3
10-4
9-5
9-5
9-5
10-4
9-5
9-5
9-5
9-5
10-4
10-4
10-4
10-4
9-5
9-5
8-6
9-5
9-5

Pick
Pct.
64%
79%
86%
64%
79%
71%
64%
64%
64%
71%
64%
64%
64%
64%
71%
71%
71%
71%
64%
64%
57%
64%
64%

Tie
Break
51
50
47
55
49
56
50
47
48
48
45
49
51
51
49
48
48
41
34
59
60
53
48
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Place

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37t
37t
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46

Milligan, Susanne
Pitts, D’Angelo
Percin, Ken
Percin, Kevin M
DeForge, Randy
Beaudoin, Joey
Koegler, Jesse
Percin, Keith
Caridi, Jessica
Spindel, Daniel
Allen, Mylene
Olweean, Adam R
Cassar, Matt
Elabdallah, Hassan
Kelsic, Rick&Joe
Olweean, Adam
Levitt, Jim
Lopez, Vince
Barno, Jon
Foster, Ken
Wasaya, George
Eckerd, Mike

Percin, Nancy

Standings Wk-5 14gm

As of 10/14/2020 at 2:07 AM (Week 6 - All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

75
74
74
73
73
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
68
68
67
67
61
60
59

Possible
Points

75
74
74
73
73
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
68
68
67
67
61
60
59

Points Gauge

75
74
74
73
73
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
68
68
67
67
61
60
59

Win-Loss

9-5
10-4
10-4

9-5

9-5

8-6

9-5

9-5
10-4
10-4

9-5

9-5

8-6
10-4

9-5
10-4

8-6

9-5

9-5

8-6

7-7

8-6

8-6

Pick
Pct.
64%
71%
71%
64%
64%
57%
64%
64%
71%
71%
64%
64%
57%
71%
64%
71%
57%
64%
64%
57%
50%
57%
57%

Tie
Break
44
67
46
45
42
52
51
47
48
38
54
52
47
62
52
48
52
50
56
55
58
43
42
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Place

47
48
49
50

Standings Wk-5 14gm

As of 10/14/2020 at 2:07 AM (Week 6 - All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Wright, Larry d
Cordova, Lee
Hines, Jim

Sell, Tim

Total
Points

58
58
55
53

Possible
Points

58
58
55
53

Points Gauge

58
58
55
53

Win-Loss

9-5
6-8
7-7
8-6

Pick
Pct.
64%
43%
50%
57%

Tie
Break
59
49
53
45
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